
Bentley Cricket Club 2021

Overall

Mark  Windley

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct R O

25-Apr Sun 2nd XI Navestock Friendly Away C 11 4       Not Out ???

01-May Sat 3rd XI Chelmsford Spartans CC 1st League Home C 11 0       Bowled ??? 1

15-May Sat 3rd XI South Woodham Ferrers CC 2nd League Away C

05-Jun Sat 3rd XI Hornchurch Athletic CC 3rd League Home C

06-Jun Sun 2nd XI Orsett & Thurrock CC 2nd Friendly Home C 1

26-Jun Sat 3rd XI Little Baddow CC 2nd League Away C

03-Jul Sat 3rd XI Chelmsford Spartans CC 1st League Away C 11 0       Caught 1

24-Jul Sat 3rd XI Danbury CC 1st League Away C 11 2       Not Out ??? 1

31-Jul Sat 3rd XI Chignal CC 1st League Home C

14-Aug Sat 3rd XI St Andrews CC 1st League Home C

21-Aug Sat 3rd XI Rayleigh Fairview CC 2nd League Away C

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ----

Total (11 Mch / 4 Inn) 11 C 6 1+ 3

@

3.00  Av

0.00  Rate


